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Job Name:

WWR =

Contractor:

WAl- Rlc H Engineer:
CORPORATION | pprovar

Sink Clip Sets

Set Includes:
* Sink Clip (6)
* 3/8” x 1-5/16” Phillips Head Screws (6)

#1
0713002
#5
0713010
0713004 'N
—
Material Specifications #7 0713014
Part Material
) ) ) 0713006
Sink Clips Aluminum
Screws Steel
W-R# Pattern Width Reference Weight
0713002 #1 7/16” Huddie 115 Ibs.
0713004 #2 7/16” 110 Ibs.
0713006 #3 3/8” 115 Ibs.
0713010 #5 9/16” Kinkead 125 Ibs.
0713014 #7 9/16” Adjustable .260 Ibs.
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